

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.CC.Nos.3100 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.12.2025	<u>NBK, J</u> The Registry is directed to print the name of Sri V.Rajender Rao, learned counsel for respondent No1 in the cause list. List on 23.12.2025 B/O myk	